OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

DISTRICT
OI1L. CONSERVATION COMMISSION DATE <4 24 . 72>
BOX 2088 i -
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO Re: Proposed NSP
Proposed NWU
Proposed NSL
Proposed NFO
Proposed MC
Gentlemen: V- /7 73
I Hive examiped [t iQé}ion d v , 'y - )
B g (74 eGP G B ok CyoxPu- o
for the
Operator Lease and Well No. S-T-R

and my_recommendations are as follows:
M

|

i

T

Yours very truly,




AZTE< QOIL & ¢A$ COMPANY

2000 FIRST NATIONAL BANK BUILDING
DALLAS, TEXAS 75202

AT

APR 23 1973

PRODUCTION DEPARTMENT

April 19, 1973

Hew Mexico Oi - 1on Commission
Post Office Box 200 '
Santa Fe, llew Mexico 87501

Attention: Mr. A. L. Porter, Jr.
Secretary-Director

Re: Application for Dual Completion
Aztec 0il & Gas Company
Grenier B #4
SW NE Section 4-29N-1CW
San Juan County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

In accordance with provisions of Rule 112-A, we are transmitting
herewith, in quadruplicate, Aztec 0il & Gas Company's Application for
Administrative Approval to dually complete our Grenier B i well in
the Basin Dakota and Blanco Mesaverde gas pools. A plat of the lease
and diagram of the proposed installation is attached to the Application.
Two copies of the electric logs were furnished to the 0il Commission

office in Aztec, NHew Mexico.

Fach offset operator is being furnished copies of our Application
together with walvers requesting their consent to this proposed dual
completion.

Your review and approval of our Application will be appreciated.

Very truly yours,
C::;ZAZVJ722§;2§L¢LJ
L. D. Eaton
LDE:bJr
Attachments

ce: lNew Mexico 0il Conservation Commission - Aztec
Each Offset Operator



NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Form. C-107
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO ’ ’ 5-1-G1

"APPLICATICN FOR MULTIPLE COMPLETION

‘Operator ] - ) County Date o
Aztec 0il & Gas Company -~ San Juan April 19, 1973
Address . . . R R Lease - Vell No. -
2000 First Iational Bank Building . Tt : }
Dallas, Texas 75202 . Grenier "B b
Location Unit Section Township Range
of Well el L 29N 104
1. las the New Mexico Oil Consecrvation Commission heretofore authorized the multiple complcnon of a well in these same pools or in the s:n
zones within one mile of the subject well? YES X NO
2. If answer is yes, identify onc such instance: Order No. MC- 1982 3 Operator Lease, and Well No.: Hare #15

Aztec 0il & Gas Company

3. The following facts are submitted:

Upper Intermediate - Lower
. Zone Zone - Zone
a. Name of Pool and Formation Mesaverde o Dakota

b. Top and Bottom of T

4650-L720 _ , 6782-6940

Pay Scction

(Pesforations)

c. Type of production (Qil or Gas) Gas Gas

d. Mcthod of Production J
(Flowing or Artificial Lift) Flowing i / R[L[’ b\ . Flowing

4. The following are attached. (Plcase check YES or NO) APR .
: 23 1973

?nd gpﬂ m.p

D a. Diagrammatic Sketch of the Multiple Completion, showing
izers and/or turbolizers and location thereof, quantities us
Qg}‘hogs a
on offset leases, and the names and addresscs

ng diameters and setting dcptbs central-
forated intervals, tubing strings, inclviinz
such other information as may be pertincrnt.

diameters and sctting depth, location and type of packersan

[ZI D b. Plat showing the location of all wells on applicant’s lease, all &
of opcrators of all leascs offsetting applicant’s lease.

[zl D c. Waivers consenting to such multiple completion from each offset operator, or in licu thereof, evidence that said offset opera-
tors have been furnished copics of the application.*

D d. Electrical log of the well or other acceptable log with tops and bottoms of producing zones and intervals of perforation in-
dicated thereon. (If such log is not available at the time application is filed,it shall be submitted as provided by Rule 112-A.)

5. List all offset operators to the lease on which this well is loc 1ted together with their correct mailing address.

El Paso Natural Gas Company, Post Office Box 1492, E1 Paso, Texas 79978

Pubco.Petroleuh Corporation, Box 869, Albuquerque, New Mexico 87103

Southern Union Production Company, Suite 1700 Campbell Centre, 8350 N.Central Exp.Dallas, Tex.
Texaco, Inc. , Box 2100, Denver, Colorado- 80203
Tenneco 0il Company, 1200 Lincoln Tower, Denver, Coloraio 80203

6. Vere all operators listed ir; Itera 5 above notified and furnished a copy of this application? YES _ X NO . If answer is yes, give
date of such notification Anril 19, 1973 .
CERTIFICATE: I, the undersigned, state that I am the - staff enp‘ineer of the_ _Aztec 0il & Gas Cor%nany

(company), and that I am authorized by said company to make this report; and that this report was preparcd
undcr my supervisior and direction and that the facts stated thercin are true, correct and complate to thc best of my anmlcdgc.

S/ - L. D. Eaton

Signoture

*Should waivers frors all offset opcrators not acconpany an application for aldministrative approrsl, tl‘(‘ New Mexico Oil Conservation Coriniis-
sion will kold the application for a period of twenty (20) days from datc of receipt by the Commission’s Santa Fe office. If, after said tees::
day period, no protest nor request for keering is received by the Santa Fe office, the applicetion will then be processed.

NOTE: If the proposced muhlp!c cor*plcuon will result in an unorthodox well locatlon and/or a mon-standard prora(xon unit in &ric or more of
b prelociny socens dhen sconate avnlicanion for anoroval of 15 o SRaell b 6302 ot O O e



Mesaverde Perfs

fimuec 011 & Gas Co
Application for Dual Com
Grenier B i
SW IiE Section 4-290-10W
San Juzn County, New Mexico

~
~ N ey e
5 Lo

l—-——e>_ Dakota Production

L4650-11700"
L71kh-l720!

Dakota Perfs
- 6782-6802

6836-6356

6918-69L0

L Wb |

3———%>' Mesaverde Production

-

A 8-5/8" Casing @ 319' w/225 sxs.

Top Cement @ 1410!

DV Tool @ LS88!
] "~ . Cemented w/525 sXs.

Top Cement @ 55407

AU

Sliding Sleeve @ 6737"

Baker Model "D" Packer @ 6770
2-3/8" tubing @ 5770" w/"F"

D 6985
PBTD 6970

Nipple @ 6768"

L-1/2" Casing @ 6985' w/256 sxs.



AZT¢C QIL & ¢A$S COMPANY

2000 FIRST NATIONAL BANK BUILDING
DALLAS, TEXAS 75202

PRODUCTION DEPARTMENT April 19, 1973

CERTIFIED MAIL

Tenneco Oil Conmpany
1200 Lincoln Tower
Denver, Colorado 80203

Re: Application for Dual Completion
Aztec 0il & Gas Company
Grenier B i#k4
SW NE Section L-29N-10W
San Juan County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

Enclosed please find Aztec 0il & Gas Company's Appllcablon for
Administrative Approval to dually complete our Grenier B #&t well in
the Basin Dakota and Blanco Mesaverde gas pools. Also, we are enclosing
a waiver of objection. If you have no objection to this dual completion,
please execute the waiver and forward one copy to the New Mexico 0il
Conservation Commission and a copy to this office.

Very truly yours,

T Gt

L. D. Eaton
ILDE:bjr

ce: New Mexico 0il Conservation Cormission
Post Office Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501
Attention: Mr. A. L. Porter, Jr.



AZT¢< QIL & ¢AS COMPANY

2000 FIRST NATIONAL BANK BUILDING
DALLAS, TEXAS 75202

PRODUCTION DEPARTMENT April 19, 1973

CERTIFIED FAIL

El Paso Metural Gas Company
Post Office Pox 1h92
El Paso, Texas 79978

Re: Application for Dual Completion
Aztec 0il & Gas Company
Grenier B {4
SW NE Section 4-29N-104
San Juan County, New Mexico

Gentlenen:

Enclosed please find Aztec Oil & Gas Company's Application for
Administrative Approval to dually complete our Grenier B #t well in
the Basin Dakota and Blanco Mesaverde gas pools. Also, we are enclosing
a waiver of objection. If you have no objection to this dual completion,
please execute the waiver and forward one copy to the New Mexico 0il
Conservation Commission and a copy to this office.

Very truly yours,

S Etore

L. D. Eatog
LDE:bjr

cc: New Mexico 0il Conservation Commission
Post Office Box 2088
" Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501
Attention: Mr. A. L. Porter, Jr.



A2T¢C QIL & CAS COMPANY

2000 FIRST NATIONAL BANK BUILDING
DALLAS,. TEXAS 75202

PRODUCTION DEPARTMENT April 19, 1273

CERTIFIED MAIL

Pubco Petroleum Corporation
Box 669
Alvuquerque, New Mexico 87103

Re: Application for Dual Completion
' Aztec 0il & Gas Company
Grenier B #4
S¥ NE Section L-29H-10d
San Juan County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

Enclosed please find Aztec 0il & Gas Company's Avplication for
Administrative Approval to dually complete our Grenier B #& well in
the Basin Dakota and Blanco Mesaverde gas pools. Also, we are enclosing
a waiver of objection. If you have no objection to this dual completion,
please execute the waiver and forward one copy to the New Mexico 0il
Conservation Commission and a copy to this office.

Very truly yours,
L. D. Eaton
IDE:bjr
cc: New Mexico 0il Conservation Commission
Post Office Box 2088

“ Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501
Attention: Mr. A. L. Porter, Jr.



AZT$C OIL & GAS COMPANY

2000 FIRST NATIONAL BANK BUILDING
DALLAS, TEXAS 75202

PRODUCTION DEPARTMENT Ap"fil 19: 1973

CERTIFIED MAIL

Southern Union Production Company
Sulte 1700, Campbell Centre

8350 Korth Central Expressway
Dallas, Texas 75206

Re: Application for Dual Completion
Aztec 0il & Gas Company
Grenier B #4
SW KNE Section L-29N-10W
San Juan County, New Mexico

Gentlenen:

Enclosed please find Aztec 0il & Gas Company's Application for
Administrative Approval to dually corplete our Grenier B i well in
the Basin Dakota and Blanco Mesaverde gas pools. Also, we are enclosing
a waiver of objection. If you have no objection to this dual completion,
please execute the waiver and forward one copy to the New Mexico 0Oil
Conservation Commission and a copy to this office. :

Very truly yours,‘
L. D. Eaton
IDE:bjr
cc: MNew lMexico 0il Conservation Commission
Post Office Box 2088

" Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501
Attention: Mr. A. L. Porter, Jr.



A2TE< OIL & ¢A$ COMPANY

2000 FIRST NATIONAL BANK BUILDING
DALLAS, TEXAS 75202

PRODUCTION DEPARTMENT April 19, 1973

CERTIFIED MAIL

Texaco, Inc.
Post Office Box 2100
Denver, Colorado 80203

Re: Application for Dual Completion
Aztec 0il & Gas Company
Grenier B #4
SW KE Section L-29N-104
San Juan County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

Enclosed please find Aztec Oil & Gas Company's Application for
Administrative Approval to dually complete our Grenier B #% well in
the Basin Dakota and Blanco Mesaverde gas pools. Also, we are enclosing
a waiver of objection. If you have no objection to this dual completion,
please execute the waiver and forward one copy to the New Mexico 0il
Conservation Commission and a copy to this office.

Very truly yours,

L. D. Eaton
LDE:bjr -

cc: New lMexico 0Oil Conservation Commission
+ Post Office Box 2088
" Santa Fe, Hew Mexico 87501
Attention: Mr. A. L. Porter, Jr.
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AZTEC OIL & GAS COMPANY
Application for Dual Completion
Grenier B No. L4 (G) Section 4, T2ON,
Blanco Mesaverde and Basin Dakota Pools
San Juan County, New Mexico
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wo. or <.:;|u RECEIVED
DISTRIBUTION
SANTA FE
FILE
U.5.G.S.
_LAND OFFICE

TRANSPORTER oiv
GAS
OPER~TOR
[.| PRORAT:ON OFFICE
Operator

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE

Form C-104

Supersedes Old C-10¢ and C-110
Effective 1-1-65

AND

AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPCRT OIL AND NATURAL GAS

Southland Royalty Company

“**b. 0. Drawer 570, Farmington, New Mexico 87499

_Rccson(s) tor tiling (Check proper box)

New We!l
]

Change in meuhlp[]

Change in Transporter of:

cu ]

Casinghead Gas D

Recompletion

Dry Gas

Condensate "Effective August 1, 1984

Other (Please explain)

O

If change of ownership give name
and address of previous owner

I1. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LE%‘E
Lease Name ‘Weil Neo.

; Pool Name, Including !-_‘;:srmuuon

Kind of Lecse

L e No.
Grenier B | 4 Blanco Mesaverde State, Federal or Fee Federal NM:83561
Location
1850 North 1580 East
Unit Letter Feet From The Line and Feet From The
Line of Section 4 Township ng Range low . NMPM, san Juan County

(1. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS

Narre of Authorized Transporter of Otf ]

Giant Refining Company

or Conder.sate [XX

Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)

P.0. Box 9156, Phoenix, Arizona 85068

Ncme oi Authorized Transporter of Casinghsad Gas D

ot Dry Gas ﬁ
Southern Union Gathering

: Add.'e-s (!‘iue address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)

¥ v T T
{t well produces oil or liquids, ' Unit | Sec. ‘ Twp. .P‘q.'
qive location of tanks. ! ! ! '

i A i z

P. 0. Box 1899, B]oomf]e]d, New Mexico 87413

Is jas actuclly connected ?

l

V. COMPLETION DATA

If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool, give commingling order number:

1 Otl Well : Gas Well 'rNow Well "Workover [ Deepen "Plug Back ' Same Res'v. l' Diff. Res‘v,
- . 1 I
Designate Type of Completion — (X) | \ h X X ' | X
i L L e 2 bs
Date Spudded Date Compl. Ready to Prod. Total Depth P.B.T.D.
Elevattons (DF, RKB, RT, CR, ete.; Name of Producing Formation Top Qil/Gas Pay Tubing Depth

Perforations

Depth Casing Shos

TUBING, CASING, AND CEMENTING RECORD

HOLE SIZE CASING & TUBING SIZE

OEPTH SET SACKS CEMENT

L i

I i

/. TEST DATA AND REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE
Ol WELL

{Test must be after recovery of total volume of load oil and must be equal to or exceed top allows
able for this depth or be for full 24 hours)

j Jate First New Ci! Run To Tanks ] Date of Test

Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas lift, ete

Length of Teat Tubing Pressure

Casing Pressure

Actual Pred, During Test Otl - Bbls.

@@

GAS WELL

A

i Actual Prod, Test-MCF/D Length of Teat

Bbla. Condenscte/MMCF o\\,Tw‘ of Condensate

, Testing Methcd (putot, back pr.) Tubing Pn-lun('shnt-u)

|

Casing Pressure ( Shut-in) Choke Size

. {ERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

i hereny certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation
Commission have been complied with and that the information given
above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

At ﬁw"\/—'—*

(Signature)
Secretary

[The)

4250 5o

‘Cate)

OlIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

APPROV?}f : "7‘/\/] JUL19H__1.984
I\ 6/// T RYISORDTSTRICT WS

BY

TITLE

This form is to be filed in compliance with ruLE 1104,

If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepened
well, this form must be accompanied by s tabulation of the deviation
tests taken on the well in sccordance with RULE 1114,

Al] sections of this form must be filled out completely for allowe
able on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out only Sections I, II, III, and VI for changes of owner,
weil name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.

Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for sach pool in multiply

~ompleted well=



